Type:
EMA CUBE
9W WALL LIGHT
120mm
48mm
202mm
165mm
202m

OVAL Oval Optics BK Black Housing
     EMA CUB AT WIDE WH
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Version 1.0support@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
E M A  C U B E 9 W
EMA CUBE 9W WALL LIGHT
DESIGNED CHECKED
DATE SCALE
REVISION PAGE
KS
14/11/2025
Page 1 of 6CONCEPT REV 1 SH
EE
T
SI
ZE
 A
3CLIENT PROJECT JSThe content of this lighting design is confidential and intended for the recipient
specified as the "CLIENT" only. It is strictly forbidden to share any part of this
design with any third party, without a written consent of COOLON and this design
remains as the intellectual property of COOLON.
COOLON is a trademark of COOLON Pty Ltd. All rights reserved
 by COOLON Pty Ltd
1:250
COOLON EPE EM22 EMERGENCY LIGHT ASSESSMENT
[LD-084]
LED LIGHTING UPGRADE
PROPOSED LIGHTING LAYOUT AND RESULTS [GENERAL AREA] - PLAN VIEW
MH: 2.7m MH: 3.0m MH: 5.0m
45m45m45m
30
m
A
2
MH: 3
1
MH: 2.7
A
MH: 5
3
A
AREA 01 AREA 02 AREA 03
DESIGNED CHECKED
DATE SCALE
REVISION PAGE
KS
14/11/2025
Page 1 of 6CONCEPT REV 1 SH
EE
T
SI
ZE
 A
3CLIENT PROJECT JSThe content of this lighting design is confidential and intended for the recipient
specified as the "CLIENT" only. It is strictly forbidden to share any part of this
design with any third party, without a written consent of COOLON and this design
remains as the intellectual property of COOLON.
COOLON is a trademark of COOLON Pty Ltd. All rights reserved
 by COOLON Pty Ltd
1:250
COOLON EPE EM22 EMERGENCY LIGHT ASSESSMENT
[LD-084]
LED LIGHTING UPGRADE
PROPOSED LIGHTING LAYOUT AND RESULTS [GENERAL AREA] - PLAN VIEW
MH: 2.7m MH: 3.0m MH: 5.0m
45m45m45m
30
m
A
2
MH: 3
1